)

Sail Number Yacht

GRE-1617
GRE-1291
GRE-1235
GRE-2514
GRE-144

GRE-4947
GRE-2516
GRE-5296
GRE-4997

HELIOS

ANOUBIS
CRUELLADE VILLE
TALE QUALE
RUSH

LIGO-LIGO
MONTANA

GLAFKI 11
STRIGGLA

Race: 1
Distance : 10

Skipper

VAROUCHAS PANAGIOTIS
RARIS SPYRIDON

KOULOURIS ALEXANDROS
PANARETOS NIKOS
TSATSOPOULOS MICHALIS
BOURLOYANIS KONSTANTINOS
NTAIKOS SPYROS

XEIRDARIS IOANNIS

VLACHOS NIKOS

Race : 2
Distance : 11

IZTIOMAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ

KAZZIQIMH 2016

16 - 17 ATtpiAiov 2016
Start : 16-04-2016 16:00:00

Scoring System:

Constructed Course

Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time Obs Points

i}
il
i1
il
i1
il
i1
il
il

18:37:46
18:37:49
18:39:05
18:44:38
18:32:12
19:05:49
19:00:07
19:23:31
19:27:07

Distance

02:37:46
02:37:49
02:39:05
02:44:38
02:32:12
03:05:49
03:00:07
03:23:31
03:27:07

Course
10
10

345

02:22:44
02:26:28
02:26:33
02:28:16
02:32:12
02:34:18
02:42:58
02:59:39
03:08:36

1

© 00 ~NO U~ WN

Wind Direction

120

Start : 17-04-2016 13:00:00

Scoring System:

Constructed Course

Sail Number Yacht

GRE-144

GRE-2514
GRE-4947
GRE-2516
GRE-5296
GRE-4997
GRE-1617
GRE-1235
GRE-1291

RUSH

TALE QUALE
LIGO-LIGO
MONTANA

GLAFKI 11
STRIGGLA

HELIOS
CRUELLADE VILLE
ANOUBIS

Skipper

TSATSOPOULOS MICHALIS
PANARETOS NIKOS
BOURLOYANIS KONSTANTINOS
NTAIKOS SPYROS

XEIRDARIS IOANNIS

VLACHOS NIKOS

VAROUCHAS PANAGIOTIS
KOULOURIS ALEXANDROS
RARIS SPYRIDON

Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time Obs Points

15:26:02
15:43:37
16:01:38
15:46:32
16:00:14
15:58:39
15:58:06
15:59:33
15:58:44

Distance
1,7
1
2
5
0,5
1

Course
105
165
190
190
190
190

[N

© 0 ~NO o0~ wWwN

Wind Direction

320
330
330
50
250
310




Sail Number Yacht

GRE-49343 CPT CAMFON
GRE-49362 JOY OF FREEDOM
GRE-1621 POCKET ROCKET
GRE-1279 AMEDE
GRE-1364 BURGUNDY
GRE-1285 MARINA
GRE-1533 KIRKI

GRE-1727 CHRISTINA
GRE-4954 AELLA
GRE-1080 TAZMANIAN DEVIL
GRE-917 KERKYRA
GRE-1666 KAPONI
GRE-49722 ARION |
GRE-1634 MARCI
GRE-1667 AEOLOS
GRE-1359 KRONOS
GRE-8137 MYSTIC
GRE-1728 MEDITERRANEO
GRE-1756 ADAGIO
GRE-405 MAROUSSO
GRE-1757 SIESTA
GRE-1412 AQUARIUS
GRE-1751 ARITI
GRE-49340 CONCETTA

Race: 1
Distance : 10

Skipper

STARAS GRIGORIOS
DAMASKINOS ANDREAS
ANTHIS NIKOLAS
KOTSONIS ANTONIS
DELIGIANNIS GIANNIS
KOUNADINIS SPYROS
GLAVAS EVRIPIDIS
BOUHAGIAR ANTONIOS
PANARETOS GIORGOS
ASPIOTIS SPYROS
BRANDES THOMAS
VOULGARIS ALEXANDROS
VLAHOS SOTIRIS
ANDRIOTIS HARIS
HIMARIOS KONSTANTINOS
PILARINOS ARIS
STATHOPOULOS ATHANASIOS
ILIAS AGGELOPOULOS
KASTAMONITIS ALEXANDROS
LATSA NIKOS

KOSKINAS IOANNIS
KONTOGIORGIS STEFANOS
KOLOVOS SPYROS
MIHALAREAS HLIAS

Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time

C2
C1
Cc2
C2
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Ci
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
C2
C1
C2

19:23:27
19:17:13
19:34:10
19:54:24
19:46:34
19:48:46
19:36:30
20:26:11
19:24:09
19:12:01
20:13:59
20:49:41
20:04:31
20:38:50
21:01:29

IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ

03:23:27
03:17:13
03:34:10
03:54:24
03:46:34
03:48:46
03:36:30
04:26:11
03:24:09
03:12:01
04:13:59
04:49:41
04:04:31
04:38:50
05:01:29

KAZZIQIMNH 2016

16 - 17 ATtpidiov 2016
Start : 16-04-2016 16:00:00
Scoring System: Performance Line

01:42:16
01:49:26
01:53:10
01:56:43
01:58:59
02:02:29
02:04:11
02:06:53
02:09:03
02:09:08
02:14:53
02:27:16
02:29:04
02:30:29
02:34:07

Obs Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
DNF 25
DNF 25
DNF 25
DNF 25
DNF 25
DNF 25
DNF 25
DNC 25
DNC 25




IZTIOMNAOIKOZ OMINOZ KEPKYPAZ
KAZZIQIMNH 2016

16 - 17 ATtpidiov 2016
Start : 17-04-2016 13:00:00
Scoring System: Performance Line

Race : 2
Distance : 11

Sail Number Yacht Skipper Class Finish Time Ellapsed Time Corrected Time Obs Points

GRE-1412 AQUARIUS KONTOGIORGIS STEFANOS C2 16:00:31 03:00:31 01:23:36 1
GRE-1279 AMEDE KOTSONIS ANTONIS Cc2 16:00:36 03:00:36 01:29:14 2
GRE-49343 CPT CAMFON STARAS GRIGORIOS Cc2 15:59:30 02:59:30 01:29:25 8
GRE-1666 KAPONI VOULGARIS ALEXANDROS C2 16:05:08 03:05:08 01:29:29 4

GRE-405 MAROUSSO LATSA NIKOS Cc2 16:08:32 03:08:32 01:29:52 5
GRE-1667 AEOLOS HIMARIOS KONSTANTINOS Cc2 16:05:37 03:05:37 01:32:26 6
GRE-1621 POCKET ROCKET ANTHIS NIKOLAS C2 15:59:29 02:59:29 01:32:30 7
GRE-1364 BURGUNDY DELIGIANNIS GIANNIS C1 15:58:29 02:58:29 01:33:07 8
GRE-1285 MARINA KOUNADINIS SPYROS C1 15:59:17 02:59:17 01:35:27 9
GRE-1727 CHRISTINA BOUHAGIAR ANTONIOS C2 16:19:18 03:19:18 01:37:30 10
GRE-49362 JOY OF FREEDOM DAMASKINOS ANDREAS C1 16:02:02 03:02:02 01:40:06 11

GRE-917 KERKYRA BRANDES THOMAS C1 16:10:01 03:10:01 01:40:34 12
GRE-1634 MARCI ANDRIOTIS HARIS C1 16:09:41 03:09:41 01:41:03 13
GRE-1728 MEDITERRANEO ILIAS AGGELOPOULOS Cc2 16:21:02 03:21:02 01:41:33 14
GRE-1533 KIRKI GLAVAS EVRIPIDIS C1 16:01:15 03:01:15 01:44:07 15
GRE-8137 MYSTIC STATHOPOULOS ATHANASIOS C2 16:30:17 03:30:17 01:44:18 16
GRE-1756 ADAGIO KASTAMONITIS ALEXANDROS C1 16:05:27 03:05:27 01:47:36 17
GRE-49722 ARION I VLAHOS SOTIRIS C1 15:58:48 02:58:48 01:47:42 18
GRE-1757 SIESTA KOSKINAS IOANNIS C2 16:41:11 03:41:11 01:47:45 19
GRE-1359 KRONOS PILARINOS ARIS C1 16:30:39 03:30:39 01:51:04 20
GRE-4954 AELLA PANARETOS GIORGOS C1 15:58:07 02:58:07 01:51:32 21
GRE-1080 TAZMANIAN DEVIL ASPIOTIS SPYROS C1 16:02:58 03:02:58 02:02:18 22
GRE-1751 ARITI KOLOVOS SPYROS C1 DNC 25
GRE-49340 CONCETTA MIHALAREAS HLIAS C2 DNC 25




	ORCi A Print
	Club Print

